
#1 Boys' & Girls' 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts

Columbia City High School (C) 9:23.90

Huntington North High School (A) 10:06.90

Columbia City High School (B) 10:06.90

Huntington North High School (B) 12:25.30

#2 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Columbia City High School (A) 10:06.90 5

2 Huntington North High School (A) 12:25.30

#3 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Columbia City High School (A) 9:22.70 5

2 Huntington North High School (A) 9:47.50

3 Columbia City High School (B) 10:06.90

#4 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TEUSCH, Janna JR Huntington N 18.60 5

2 STRINE, Kinsey JR Huntington N 19.83 3

3 COON, Pheonix  9 Columbia City 20.42 1

4 SIGLER, Karris SR Columbia City 20.94

5 VAN HOUTEN, Jada SO Columbia City 24.35

SAMPSON, Payton  9 Huntington N NT

#5 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BAKER, Parker SR Columbia City 16.46  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 SCHNORR, Kaden SO Columbia City 17.69  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 REUST, Caleb SO Huntington N 17.87  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 ELLIOTT, Nate JR Huntington N 18.63  (NW) 1(4)

5 BEEZLEY, Kameron SR Columbia City 19.71  (NW) 1(5)

6 BYRAM, Keiten  9 Columbia City 19.97  (NW) 2(1)

7 HATCHER, Drake  9 Columbia City 21.22  (NW) 2(2)

8 VARGA, Samuel JR Columbia City 22.56  (NW) 1(6)

9 PLEMONS, Micah JR Huntington N 38.10  (NW) 1(7)

JOHNSON, Cadell SR Columbia City NT  (NW) 2

HUNTER, Jason JR Columbia City NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAKER, Parker SR Columbia City 16.46

2 SCHNORR, Kaden SO Columbia City 17.69

3 REUST, Caleb SO Huntington N 17.87

4 ELLIOTT, Nate JR Huntington N 18.63

#5 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 BEEZLEY, Kameron SR Columbia City 19.71

6 VARGA, Samuel JR Columbia City 22.56

7 PLEMONS, Micah JR Huntington N 38.10

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BYRAM, Keiten  9 Columbia City 19.97

2 HATCHER, Drake  9 Columbia City 21.22

JOHNSON, Cadell SR Columbia City NT

HUNTER, Jason JR Columbia City NT

#6 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOLT, Katie JR Columbia City 14.17  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 MILLER, Lorin SO Columbia City 14.25  (NW) 2(1)

3 AKEY, Elizabeth SO Columbia City 14.33  (NW) 1(2) 3

4 GAWTHROP, Maddie  9 Columbia City 14.41  (NW) 2(2)

5 MILLER, Hayden FR Huntington N 14.60  (NW) 1(3) 1

6 SLATER, Lucy  9 Columbia City 15.11  (NW) 2(3)

7 PALMER, Sydney SO Huntington N 15.17  (NW) 1(4)

8 PEREIRA, Ana SR Huntington N 15.55  (NW) 1(5)

9 GOOD, Logan SO Columbia City 15.66  (NW) 1(6)

10 SCHAEKEL, Grace JR Columbia City 15.96  (NW) 1(7)

11 MATTHEWS, Bailee SO Huntington N 16.15  (NW) 1(8)

12 PETRAS, Jasmine SR Columbia City 16.24  (NW) 2(4)

13 JOHNSON, Emma SR Columbia City 16.48  (NW) 2(5)

14 HYNDMAN, Mary SO Columbia City 19.00  (NW) 2(6)

JOHNSON, Ella SO Columbia City NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOLT, Katie JR Columbia City 14.17

2 AKEY, Elizabeth SO Columbia City 14.33

3 MILLER, Hayden FR Huntington N 14.60

4 PALMER, Sydney SO Huntington N 15.17

5 PEREIRA, Ana SR Huntington N 15.55

6 GOOD, Logan SO Columbia City 15.66

7 SCHAEKEL, Grace JR Columbia City 15.96

8 MATTHEWS, Bailee SO Huntington N 16.15

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MILLER, Lorin SO Columbia City 14.25

2 GAWTHROP, Maddie  9 Columbia City 14.41

3 SLATER, Lucy  9 Columbia City 15.11

4 PETRAS, Jasmine SR Columbia City 16.24

5 JOHNSON, Emma SR Columbia City 16.48

6 HYNDMAN, Mary SO Columbia City 19.00

JOHNSON, Ella SO Columbia City NT
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#7 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SIEVERS, Ethan JR Columbia City 11.82  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 SHEARER, Peyton JR Columbia City 11.90  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 VOGHT, Brayden JR Huntington N 11.92  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 BARRERA, Abe SR Columbia City 12.04  (NW) 1(4)

5 PLETCHER, Noah  9 Columbia City 12.11  (NW) 1(5)

6 SMITH, Martin JR Columbia City 12.43  (NW) 3(1)

7 SROUFE, Cayden SO Columbia City 12.47  (NW) 2(1)

8 ROCKEY, Jordan JR Huntington N 12.51  (NW) 1(6)

9 CHRISTIANSEN, Braeden SO Huntington N 12.62  (NW) 1(7)

10 MCCOY, Blake  9 Columbia City 12.89  (NW) 2(2)

11 MILLER, Jackson SO Columbia City 12.92  (NW) 3(2)

12 DECKER, Tony  9 Huntington N 12.93  (NW) 2(3)

13 MALCOLM, Bradyn SO Columbia City 13.01  (NW) 4(1)

14 GARCIA, Hayden SO Columbia City 13.04  (NW) 4(2)

15 COFFELT, Mason  9 Columbia City 13.17  (NW) 4(3)

16 KIRCHNER, Austin  9 Columbia City 13.22  (NW) 2(4)

17 STAHL, Ian SO Columbia City 13.24  (NW) 4(4)

18 FERGUSON, Kelan SO Columbia City 13.25  (NW) 2(5)

19 ATKINS, Landon  9 Columbia City 13.32  (NW) 2(6)

20 BROWN, Blaine JR Huntington N 13.37  (NW) 1(8)

21 HENRY, Austin  9 Columbia City 13.38  (NW) 3(3)

22 COVEY, Joe SO Huntington N 13.76  (NW) 2(7)

23 PATTON, Cole  9 Columbia City 14.00  (NW) 4(5)

24 WHITE, Benjamin  9 Columbia City 14.01  (NW) 4(6)

25 ZEHNER, Charlie JR Huntington N 14.24  (NW) 2(8)

26 BARTON, Landon SO Columbia City 14.28  (NW) 4(7)

27 RIZZO, Reece  9 Columbia City 14.36  (NW) 3(4)

28 LEATHERMAN, Evan  9 Columbia City 14.42  (NW) 3(5)

29 BALDRIDGE, Austin  9 Columbia City 14.99  (NW) 3(6)

30 MACPHERSON, Donovan  9 Columbia City 15.51  (NW) 3(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SIEVERS, Ethan JR Columbia City 11.82

2 SHEARER, Peyton JR Columbia City 11.90

3 VOGHT, Brayden JR Huntington N 11.92

4 BARRERA, Abe SR Columbia City 12.04

5 PLETCHER, Noah  9 Columbia City 12.11

6 ROCKEY, Jordan JR Huntington N 12.51

7 CHRISTIANSEN, Braeden SO Huntington N 12.62

8 BROWN, Blaine JR Huntington N 13.37

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SROUFE, Cayden SO Columbia City 12.47

2 MCCOY, Blake  9 Columbia City 12.89

3 DECKER, Tony  9 Huntington N 12.93

#7 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 KIRCHNER, Austin  9 Columbia City 13.22

5 FERGUSON, Kelan SO Columbia City 13.25

6 ATKINS, Landon  9 Columbia City 13.32

7 COVEY, Joe SO Huntington N 13.76

8 ZEHNER, Charlie JR Huntington N 14.24

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Martin JR Columbia City 12.43

2 MILLER, Jackson SO Columbia City 12.92

3 HENRY, Austin  9 Columbia City 13.38

4 RIZZO, Reece  9 Columbia City 14.36

5 LEATHERMAN, Evan  9 Columbia City 14.42

6 BALDRIDGE, Austin  9 Columbia City 14.99

7 MACPHERSON, Donovan  9 Columbia City 15.51

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MALCOLM, Bradyn SO Columbia City 13.01

2 GARCIA, Hayden SO Columbia City 13.04

3 COFFELT, Mason  9 Columbia City 13.17

4 STAHL, Ian SO Columbia City 13.24

5 PATTON, Cole  9 Columbia City 14.00

6 WHITE, Benjamin  9 Columbia City 14.01

7 BARTON, Landon SO Columbia City 14.28

#8 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BOLINGER, Katie SO Columbia City 6:03.63 5

2 KENNEDY, Emma FR Columbia City 6:09.52 3

3 WAGNER, Ayla SO Columbia City 6:27.30 1

4 VINCENTI, Kiana SR Huntington N 6:28.86

6 GAYNOR, Sara FR Huntington N 8:32.24

GAYED, Jane SO Huntington N NT

#9 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 NISWANDER, Harrison SR Huntington N 4:36.28 5

2 MILLS, Seth SR Columbia City 4:36.59 3

3 MILLS, Jack JR Columbia City 4:42.95 1

4 BYERLY, Gavin SR Huntington N 4:43.62

5 RIDGE, Marcus SO Columbia City 4:46.56

6 SMITH, Jackson SR Columbia City 4:52.04

7 HALL, Austin SR Columbia City 4:52.27

8 HARROLD, Ian SR Columbia City 4:55.65

9 REUST, Caleb SO Huntington N 5:08.36

10 GOOD, Gavin FR Columbia City 5:10.49

11 DICKMEYER, Gavin SO Columbia City 5:11.66

12 MULLETT, Daniel FR Columbia City 5:17.82

13 LISINICCHIA, Dominic JR Huntington N 5:22.07

14 FUDGE, Andrew FR Columbia City 5:22.13
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#9 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
15 MEYERS, Ian FR Columbia City 5:24.36

16 HOLZINGER, Jack JR Huntington N 5:33.61

17 HARROLD, Quentin SR Columbia City 5:34.06

18 CARR, Tiler JR Huntington N 5:41.36

19 HUNTER, Jason JR Columbia City 5:44.67

SHIPMAN, Jackson FR Columbia City NT

#10 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Columbia City High School (A) 56.49 5

2 Huntington North High School (A) 57.28

3 Huntington North High School (C) 58.62

4 Columbia City High School (B) 59.43

5 Huntington North High School (B) 1:03.88

#11 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Columbia City High School (A) 46.05 5

2 Huntington North High School (A) 48.94

3 Columbia City High School (B) 49.33

4 Columbia City High School (C) 51.04

5 Huntington North High School (C) 51.75

6 Columbia City High School (D) 52.49

7 Huntington North High School (D) 53.18

8 Huntington North High School (B) 54.55

#12 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RICHMOND, Lillian SO Columbia City 1:05.02 5

2 SNYDER, Libby SR Columbia City 1:09.92 3

3 WILKINSON, Maeve SO Huntington N 1:12.69 1

4 BROOKS, Kaylee JR Huntington N 1:13.73

5 JOHNSON, Emily SR Columbia City 1:13.97

6 NIGHTENHELSER, Adrianna JR Huntington N 1:15.66

7 GAYED, Jane SO Huntington N 1:16.79

BARRERA, Abe SR Columbia City 1:09.92

#13 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CHRISTEN, Ben SR Columbia City 56.23 5

2 MOEHLE, Max SR Columbia City 56.71 3

3 CROSSON, Tyler SO Columbia City 56.99 1

4 DECKER, Isaiah SR Huntington N 59.61

5 GARCIA, Hayden SO Columbia City 1:00.97

#14 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HOLZINGER, Emma JR Huntington N 51.36 5

2 SIGLER, Karris SR Columbia City 53.10 3

3 COON, Pheonix  9 Columbia City 53.80 1

4 SAMPSON, Payton  9 Huntington N 1:04.50

HURST, Grace JR Columbia City NT

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BAKER, Parker SR Columbia City 42.99 1(1) 5

2 SCHNORR, Kaden SO Columbia City 47.00 1(2) 3

3 MALCOLM, Bradyn SO Columbia City 49.75 2(1)

4 VARGA, Samuel JR Columbia City 50.56 1(3) 1

5 DECKER, Tony  9 Huntington N 50.80 1(4)

6 HATCHER, Drake  9 Columbia City 51.73 2(2)

7 BORDEAUX, Micah  9 Huntington N 51.96 1(5)

8 BYRAM, Keiten  9 Columbia City 52.52 2(3)

9 OSWALD, Eli  9 Huntington N 53.40 1(6)

JOHNSON, Cadell SR Columbia City NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BAKER, Parker SR Columbia City 42.99

2 SCHNORR, Kaden SO Columbia City 47.00

3 VARGA, Samuel JR Columbia City 50.56

4 DECKER, Tony  9 Huntington N 50.80

5 BORDEAUX, Micah  9 Huntington N 51.96

6 OSWALD, Eli  9 Huntington N 53.40

JOHNSON, Cadell SR Columbia City NT

Section 2 of 2

1 MALCOLM, Bradyn SO Columbia City 49.75

2 HATCHER, Drake  9 Columbia City 51.73

3 BYRAM, Keiten  9 Columbia City 52.52

#16 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FREEMAN, Eden SR Columbia City 2:51.87 5

2 SHORT, Jaden SO Columbia City 2:59.39 3

3 WEAVER, Alexis JR Huntington N 3:10.98 1

4 VARGA, Lucy FR Columbia City 3:19.11

5 GAYNOR, Sara FR Huntington N 4:03.59

VINCENTI, Kiana SR Huntington N NT

#17 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MILLS, Seth SR Columbia City 2:03.94 5

2 NISWANDER, Harrison SR Huntington N 2:05.67 3

3 BYERLY, Gavin SR Huntington N 2:06.84 1
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#17 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
4 MILLS, Jack JR Columbia City 2:10.39

5 RIDGE, Marcus SO Columbia City 2:10.94

6 TRIER, Logan SR Columbia City 2:18.79

7 DICKMEYER, Gavin SO Columbia City 2:19.40

8 PLETCHER, Zachary JR Columbia City 2:20.11

9 JT, York SR Huntington N 2:21.70

10 PORTER, Kyle SO Columbia City 2:22.16

11 FUDGE, Andrew FR Columbia City 2:22.64

12 MULLETT, Daniel FR Columbia City 2:24.50

13 BYALL, Austin SO Columbia City 2:24.79

14 RENTSCHLER, Isaac JR Columbia City 2:25.81

15 ANSPACH, Dylan JR Columbia City 2:26.46

16 EIDSON, Ian FR Huntington N 2:29.48

17 GRAVES, Chase FR Columbia City 2:33.73

SMITH, Jackson SR Columbia City NT

#18 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LAHR, Lilyana SR Columbia City 28.23  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 BOLT, Katie JR Columbia City 28.95  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 GAWTHROP, Maddie  9 Columbia City 29.65  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 AKEY, Elizabeth SO Columbia City 29.76  (NW) 1(4)

5 GEIGER, Alyse JR Huntington N 29.84  (NW) 1(5)

6 MILLER, Hayden FR Huntington N 31.18  (NW) 1(6)

7 WILKINSON, Maeve SO Huntington N 31.30  (NW) 1(7)

8 STRINE, Kinsey JR Huntington N 31.39  (NW) 2

9 NIGHTENHELSER, Adrianna JR Huntington N 32.12  (NW) 2

10 SLATER, Lucy  9 Columbia City 32.19  (NW) 2

11 GOOD, Logan SO Columbia City 33.31  (NW) 2

12 JOHNSON, Ella SO Columbia City 33.53  (NW) 2

13 PETRAS, Jasmine SR Columbia City 33.94  (NW) 3

14 JOHNSON, Emma SR Columbia City 34.66  (NW) 3

15 SCHAEKEL, Grace JR Columbia City 35.12  (NW) 3

16 HYNDMAN, Mary SO Columbia City 40.35  (NW) 2

PEREIRA, Ana SR Huntington N NT  (NW) 1

BROOKS, Kaylee JR Huntington N NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAHR, Lilyana SR Columbia City 28.23

2 BOLT, Katie JR Columbia City 28.95

3 GAWTHROP, Maddie  9 Columbia City 29.65

4 AKEY, Elizabeth SO Columbia City 29.76

5 GEIGER, Alyse JR Huntington N 29.84

6 MILLER, Hayden FR Huntington N 31.18

7 WILKINSON, Maeve SO Huntington N 31.30

#18 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

PEREIRA, Ana SR Huntington N NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

GOOD, Logan SO Columbia City 33.31

NIGHTENHELSER, Adrianna JR Huntington N 32.12

SLATER, Lucy  9 Columbia City 32.19

STRINE, Kinsey JR Huntington N 31.39

JOHNSON, Ella SO Columbia City 33.53

HYNDMAN, Mary SO Columbia City 40.35

BROOKS, Kaylee JR Huntington N NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

PETRAS, Jasmine SR Columbia City 33.94

JOHNSON, Emma SR Columbia City 34.66

SCHAEKEL, Grace JR Columbia City 35.12

#19 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VOGHT, Brayden JR Huntington N 24.12  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 SHEARER, Peyton JR Columbia City 24.32  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 SIEVERS, Ethan JR Columbia City 24.35  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 WAGNER, Noah SO Huntington N 24.78  (NW) 1(4)

5 ROCKEY, Jordan JR Huntington N 24.93  (NW) 2(1)

6 BARRERA, Abe SR Columbia City 24.99  (NW) 1(5)

7 PLETCHER, Noah  9 Columbia City 25.01  (NW) 1(6)

8 CUADRADO, Carlos SR Huntington N 25.06  (NW) 2(2)

9 KIRCHNER, Austin  9 Columbia City 25.85  (NW) 2(3)

10 BROOKS, Tatum  9 Huntington N 25.86  (NW) 1(7)

11 PRICE, Keagan SO Huntington N 26.24  (NW) 3(1)

12 RIECKE, Wyatt SO Huntington N 26.26  (NW) 3(2)

13 MAUTZ, Riley SO Huntington N 26.39  (NW) 2(4)

14 BALES, Kyan SO Huntington N 26.57  (NW) 2(5)

15 COFFELT, Mason  9 Columbia City 26.77  (NW) 3(3)

16 JONES, Dawson JR Huntington N 26.98  (NW) 3(4)

17 ATKINS, Landon  9 Columbia City 27.16  (NW) 2(6)

18 HENRY, Austin  9 Columbia City 27.92  (NW) 3(5)

19 WHITE, Benjamin  9 Columbia City 28.05  (NW) 3(6)

20 STOFFEL, Garrett  9 Huntington N 28.19  (NW) 3(7)

21 PATTON, Cole  9 Columbia City 28.38  (NW) 2(7)

22 BARTON, Landon SO Columbia City 29.59  (NW) 2(8)

23 ZEHNER, Charlie JR Huntington N 30.32  (NW) 4(1)

24 HOLZINGER, Will  9 Huntington N 31.13  (NW) 4(2)

25 CRIDER, Will SO Huntington N 32.96  (NW) 4(3)

PLEMONS, Micah JR Huntington N NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 VOGHT, Brayden JR Huntington N 24.12
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#19 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 SHEARER, Peyton JR Columbia City 24.32

3 SIEVERS, Ethan JR Columbia City 24.35

4 WAGNER, Noah SO Huntington N 24.78

5 BARRERA, Abe SR Columbia City 24.99

6 PLETCHER, Noah  9 Columbia City 25.01

7 BROOKS, Tatum  9 Huntington N 25.86

PLEMONS, Micah JR Huntington N NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROCKEY, Jordan JR Huntington N 24.93

2 CUADRADO, Carlos SR Huntington N 25.06

3 KIRCHNER, Austin  9 Columbia City 25.85

4 MAUTZ, Riley SO Huntington N 26.39

5 BALES, Kyan SO Huntington N 26.57

6 ATKINS, Landon  9 Columbia City 27.16

7 PATTON, Cole  9 Columbia City 28.38

8 BARTON, Landon SO Columbia City 29.59

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PRICE, Keagan SO Huntington N 26.24

2 RIECKE, Wyatt SO Huntington N 26.26

3 COFFELT, Mason  9 Columbia City 26.77

4 JONES, Dawson JR Huntington N 26.98

5 HENRY, Austin  9 Columbia City 27.92

6 WHITE, Benjamin  9 Columbia City 28.05

7 STOFFEL, Garrett  9 Huntington N 28.19

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZEHNER, Charlie JR Huntington N 30.32

2 HOLZINGER, Will  9 Huntington N 31.13

3 CRIDER, Will SO Huntington N 32.96

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BOLINGER, Katie SO Columbia City 12:47.11 5

2 WAGNER, Ayla SO Columbia City 14:06.69 3

3 HAUPERT, Hannah Huntington N 16:06.91 1

4 FIELDS, Gracie Huntington N 16:06.92

5 MCDONALD, Elle Huntington N 16:06.93

6 COLCLESSER, Ella Huntington N 16:06.94

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HALL, Austin SR Columbia City 9:50.08 5

2 HARROLD, Ian SR Columbia City 10:53.71 3

3 GOOD, Gavin FR Columbia City 11:22.23 1

4 MEYERS, Ian FR Columbia City 11:49.45

5 HOLZINGER, Jack JR Huntington N 12:01.22

6 HARROLD, Quentin SR Columbia City 12:01.73

7 MILTON, Aidan FR Huntington N 12:10.48

#22 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
8 SHIPMAN, Jackson FR Columbia City 12:17.47

9 HUNTER, Jason JR Columbia City 12:45.77

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Columbia City High School (A) 4:35.24 5

2 Huntington North High School (A) 4:42.17

3 Columbia City High School (B) 5:00.56

4 Huntington North High School (B) 5:03.10

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Columbia City High School (A) 3:42.61 5

2 Columbia City High School (B) 3:45.02

3 Huntington North High School (A) 3:47.59

4 Columbia City High School (C) 4:05.18

5 Huntington North High School (B) 4:10.30

6 Huntington North High School (C) 4:21.52

7 Huntington North High School (D) 4:21.90

8 Huntington North High School (E) 4:48.05

#25 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HOLZINGER, Emma JR Huntington N 14' 21 /2  (NW) 5

2 GEIGER, Alyse JR Huntington N 13' 41 /2  (NW) 3

3 RICHMOND, Lillian SO Columbia City12' 81 /4  (NW) 1

4 MILLER, Hayden FR Huntington N 12' 71 /2  (NW)

5 PALMER, Sydney SO Huntington N 12' 41 /2  (NW)

6 STRINE, Kinsey JR Huntington N 11' 111 /4  (NW)

7 PEREIRA, Ana SR Huntington N 11' 21 /2  (NW)

8 GARONE, Anita JR Huntington N 10' 61 /2  (NW)

9 VINCENTI, Kiana SR Huntington N 10' 51 /2  (NW)

#26 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 VOGHT, Brayden JR Huntington N 20' 01 /2  (NW) 5

2 SMITH, Martin JR Columbia City19' 6"  (NW) 3

3 CROSSON, Tyler SO Columbia City19' 41 /4  (NW) 1

4 FERGUSON, Kelan SO Columbia City19' 2"  (NW)

5 MILLER, Jackson SO Columbia City18' 0"  (NW)

6 MCCOY, Blake  9 Columbia City17' 103 /4  (NW)

7 CUADRADO, Carlos SR Huntington N 17' 33 /4  (NW)

8 KIRCHNER, Austin  9 Columbia City17' 31 /2  (NW)

8 BORDEAUX, Micah  9 Huntington N 17' 31 /2  (NW)

10 OSWALD, Eli  9 Huntington N 17' 11 /2  (NW)

11 JONES, Dawson JR Huntington N 17' 01 /2  (NW)

12 REUST, Caleb SO Huntington N 17' 0"  (NW)
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#26 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
13 CHRISTIANSEN, Braeden SO Huntington N 16' 113 /4  (NW)

14 PRICE, Keagan SO Huntington N 16' 101 /4  (NW)

15 PLEMONS, Micah JR Huntington N 16' 93 /4  (NW)

16 BROOKS, Tatum  9 Huntington N 16' 31 /2  (NW)

16 MAUTZ, Riley SO Huntington N 16' 31 /2  (NW)

18 HENRY, Austin  9 Columbia City16' 11 /4  (NW)

19 RIECKE, Wyatt SO Huntington N 15' 21 /2  (NW)

20 MACPHERSON, Donovan  9 Columbia City15' 1"  (NW)

21 SROUFE, Cayden SO Columbia City14' 91 /2  (NW)

22 STOFFEL, Garrett  9 Huntington N 14' 73 /4  (NW)

23 PATTON, Cole  9 Columbia City14' 41 /2  (NW)

24 HOLZINGER, Will  9 Huntington N 13' 101 /4  (NW)

25 RIZZO, Reece  9 Columbia City13' 53 /4  (NW)

26 CRIDER, Will SO Huntington N 12' 7"  (NW)

SIEVERS, Ethan JR Columbia CityNM  (NW)

#27 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 THOMPSON, Haley SR Columbia City35' 111 /4 5

2 CARPENTER, Anika  9 Huntington N 32' 111 /2 3

3 NISWANDER, Isabel SR Huntington N 30' 53 /4 1

4 GAWTHROP, Maddie  9 Columbia City28' 11 /4

5 SCHAEKEL, Grace JR Columbia City25' 21 /4

6 JOHNSON, Emma SR Columbia City23' 11"

7 CLIFFORD, Michela SO Columbia City23' 6"

8 WOLFE, Kasyn  9 Columbia City22' 31 /4

9 WARD, Kiah JR Columbia City20' 71 /4

#28 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 OSBORN, Gabe SR Huntington N 41' 41 /2 5

2 MOSIER, Cole SR Columbia City40' 7" 3

3 HESTING, Quinn JR Columbia City39' 101 /2 1

4 CARR, Tiler JR Huntington N 39' 8"

5 MCCARVER, Cole JR Huntington N 39' 23 /4

6 YAGER, Joel JR Columbia City39' 11 /2

7 CARNAHAN, Easton JR Columbia City38' 41 /2

8 ARNTZ, Joshua JR Columbia City37' 51 /4

9 SMYTH, Owen SO Columbia City33' 6"

10 ELLIOTT, Nate JR Huntington N 32' 93 /4

11 SHEPHERD, Hunter JR Huntington N 32' 71 /4

12 GEIGER, Jackson JR Columbia City31' 8"

13 RENTSCHLER, Bradley SO Huntington N 31' 41 /4

14 BISHOP, Zach SO Huntington N 31' 0"

15 HERSHMAN, Caleb  9 Columbia City30' 101 /2

16 NORTH, Ryan SO Huntington N 30' 8"

#28 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
17 SPRUNGER, Luke  9 Columbia City27' 103 /4

#29 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 NISWANDER, Isabel SR Huntington N 90' 8" 5

2 THOMPSON, Haley SR Columbia City87' 8" 3

3 CARPENTER, Anika  9 Huntington N 69' 8" 1

4 CLIFFORD, Michela SO Columbia City68' 111 /2

5 WOLFE, Kasyn  9 Columbia City59' 3"

6 SCHAEKEL, Grace JR Columbia City58' 41 /2

7 WARD, Kiah JR Columbia City54' 101 /2

8 JOHNSON, Emma SR Columbia City49' 81 /2

#30 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ELLIOTT, Nate JR Huntington N 134' 2" 5

2 MOSIER, Cole SR Columbia City134' 2" 3

3 KYLER, Hunter JR Columbia City116' 1" 1

4 CARR, Tiler JR Huntington N 111' 31 /2

5 MCCARVER, Cole JR Huntington N 108' 7"

6 ARNTZ, Joshua JR Columbia City104' 51 /2

7 OSBORN, Gabe SR Huntington N 102' 0"

8 SHEPHERD, Hunter JR Huntington N 90' 11"

9 SMYTH, Owen SO Columbia City86' 111 /2

10 RENTSCHLER, Bradley SO Huntington N 85' 6"

11 NORTH, Ryan SO Huntington N 81' 91 /2

12 CARNAHAN, Easton JR Columbia City79' 101 /2

13 HESTING, Quinn JR Columbia City79' 2"

14 GEIGER, Jackson JR Columbia City76' 11 /2

15 YAGER, Joel JR Columbia City74' 111 /2

16 BISHOP, Zach SO Huntington N 71' 91 /2

17 HERSHMAN, Caleb  9 Columbia City68' 10"

18 SPRUNGER, Luke  9 Columbia City42' 61 /2

#31 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 PRICE, Carlie SR Columbia City4' 10" 5

2 PALMER, Sydney SO Huntington N 4' 4" 3

3 MATTHEWS, Bailee SO Huntington N 4' 2" 1

BOCK, Taylor  9 Columbia CityNH

STECHER, Jadyn SO Huntington N NH

#32 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Martin JR Columbia City5' 10" 5

2 VOGHT, Brayden JR Huntington N 5' 8" 3

3 JUNK, Kaleb  9 Columbia City5' 4" 1
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#32 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
4 MCCOY, Blake  9 Columbia City5' 2"

4 MALCOLM, Bradyn SO Columbia City5' 2"

6 CHRISTIANSEN, Braeden SO Huntington N 5' 0"

6 REUST, Caleb SO Huntington N 5' 0"

EILER, Kaleb  9 Columbia CityNH

MOCTEZUMA, Bailey  9 Columbia CityNH

#33 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TEUSCH, Janna JR Huntington N 9' 6" 5

2 DUNHAM, Danielle SR Columbia City8' 0" 3

3 VAN HOUTEN, Jada SO Columbia City7' 6" 0.5

3 BOLT, Katie JR Columbia City7' 6" 0.5

5 WILKINSON, Maeve SO Huntington N 6' 0"

POHLER, Avery SO Huntington N NH

#34 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LITHERLAND, Isaiah SR Columbia City13' 0" 5

2 STAHL, Ian SO Columbia City10' 6" 3

3 SMITH, Jackson SR Columbia City10' 0" 1

4 SCHNORR, Kaden SO Columbia City9' 6"

5 URBAN, Landon SO Columbia City9' 0"

6 LISINICCHIA, Dominic JR Huntington N 8' 6"

7 BALES, Branson SR Huntington N 8' 6"

8 MALCOLM, Bradyn SO Columbia City8' 6"

HENRY, Austin  9 Columbia CityNH

BROWN, Blaine JR Huntington N NH

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Columbia City High School COCT 98

2 Huntington North High School HUNT 34

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Columbia City High School COCT 88

2 Huntington North High School HUNT 44
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